Best Friend Pet Care, L1.C

3643 Hartford St., St. Louis, MO 63316

(314) 664-8607/(314) 477-PETS

FEE SCHEDULE

Fees are determined by the distance traveled by your sitter, and the
number of animals attended. There may be additional charges for the
administration of medications, or special needs pets. These, as well as
multiple animal discounts, are determined on a case by case basis. Please

feel free to discuss your needs with us!

Basic fees begin at $16.50 per visit

up to $25 per visit for distant areas.
Additional routines are each 51.50 per visit, unless otherwise negotiated
with your sitter.
Overnight visits are $60.00 to start and run from approximately 6:30 p.m.
through approximately 6:00 a.m. They are on limited availability, and

completely at the discretion of the sitter.

Transportation to and from veterinarian/groomer/etc. can be arranged.

Yard scooping is 515.00 weekly with petsitting service, $20.00 weekly
without service. This service includes cleanup and removal to client's trash

can/dumpster.
Snow Service is $15.00 per service.

Care in your sitter's home may be available, on a limited basis, beginning at
$40.00 per day per pet. Small caged animals (hamsters, Guinea pigs, etc.,
may be nogotiated at a lower rate, again, this is entirely at the sitter's

discretion. Transportation may be arranged for an additional fee.



